Marshall Voit & Ibis Laurel:
SONGS OF SOLIDARITY

2015 Summer Tour

Sat. May 30 Temple Emanu-El San Diego, CA
Fri. June 19 Temple Beth Tikvah Bend, OR
Sat. June 20 Temple Beth Tikvah Bend, OR
June 24-28 Oregon Bach Festival Eugene, OR
Fri. June 26 Unitarian Universalist (UU) Portland, OR
General Assembly
7:45am song session; 8am worship
Sun. June 28 Cedars UU Church Bainbridge Island, WA P g rooaretto.
Fri. July 3 Temple Sholom Vancouver, BC 1 [ P e |
Sun. July 5 Unitarian Church of Vancouver, BC
Vancouver
Sun. July 12 Kimberley United Church Kimberley, BC
Sun. July 19 Boise UU Fellowship Boise, ID
Sun. July 26 UU Congregation of Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas




